REVEN SIB LED WALL DIRECT/INDIRECT
REVEN-WALL-SIB-SPEC-REV4 February 9, 2026Page: 1 / 4
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
REVWSIB PMO SW 30/70
LUMINAIRE ID OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP. LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
REVWSIB - Reven
wall standard
indirect batwing
PMO - Precision
micro-prism Optic
SW - Static white 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
750 - Min. low output 750lm/ft
875 - Max.medium output 875lm/ft
#### - Other required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
30/70 - 30% down - 70% up
DRM
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING
#FT - Nominal length in feet
Sections - 4', 8' and 12' only
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 8' in multiples of 4'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 1 - 347V
1� Available with D1
driver only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 2 - DALI
LDE1 2 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
2 On-site commissioning is required.
1 - 1 circuit
+#EB - Emergency battery
(min 4' fixture, except Lutron)
+#EM - Emergency light circuit
+#NL - Night light circuit
+GTD - Generator transfer device
DRM - Drywall
mounting
FINISH CONTROLS 3 OPTION
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
CF# - Custom finish
specify RAL#
STANDALONE CONTROLS 4, 5
Specify the quantity (#) of sensors per fixture.
#ODS - Onboard Daylight
CONNECTED CONTROLS 6
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CU - Custom
NA - None
3 �Standalone and connected control options cannot be combined.
4 �Available with D1 driver and 1 circuit options only.
5 �Minimum 4' per zone. Provide control zone length.
6 �Consult factory for connected controls. Compatible systems include Lutron, Encelium, Cooper, Acuity, Casambi, and Legrand.
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
Reven SIB (Standard Indirect
Batwing) is a linear LED pendant
and wall luminaire with a thin,
articulated profile. Using advanced
LED engines and optical control, Reven
provides wide spread uplight and
well controlled downlight. This highly